The next 10 days at Tyrrells Wood

Date Time Tee Event

Friday 24th May 0900 - 0915 1st Mondays Golf Society

Friday 24th May 0930 - 1000 1st Mixed Roll Up

Friday 24th May 1030 -1100 1st Taleworth Golf Society

Friday 24th May 1330 - 1415 1st Men v Epsom
Saturday 25th May 0900 - 0930 1st Mens Hilliard League v Shirley Park
Saturday 25th May 1230 - 1400 1st & 10th Mens Roll Up Cup

Sunday 26th May 0700-1200 Course Closed Mens Fatah and Quiach
Sunday 26th May 1230-1245 1st Ladies Stableford

Sunday 26th May 1330 - 1500 1st Mens Fatah and Quiach
Monday 27th May 0700-1330 Course Closed The 300 Club Golf Day - Shot gun start
Tuesday 28th May 0845 - 0945 1st & 10th Ladies Stableford
Tuesday 28th May 0930 - 0945 10th Ladies 9 hole Stableford
Tuesday 28th May 1530 - 1630 1st England Golf

Wednesday 29th May 0830 - 0915 1st & 10th Seniors v Betchworth

Thursday 30th May 1100-1130 1st Ladies v Addington Palace
Thursday 30th May 1200-1330 1st United Services Golf Society - Presidents Day

Friday 31st May 0900 - 0930 1st Bookham Baptist Golf Day

Friday 31st May 1030-1130 1st Puffins Golf Socirty
Saturday 1st June 0800 - 0930 1st Club Medal

Sunday 2nd June 0700-1200 Course Closed Club Medal

Sunday 2nd June 1230-1245 1st Ladies EWGA Medal

Sunday 3rd June 1315 - 1400 1st Mixed Match v Reigate Heath




